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Choral Collections

Editor

Publisher

Comments

A Celebration of Easter
Anthems for SAB

Anthems of Praise

Cathedral Choir Book

Great Hymns with Descants

Hymns and Responses for the
Church Year

Laud to the Nativity

Let the World Sing: A Collection
of Sacred Music

Lightshine
Make a Joyful Noise

Master Choruses

One Voice: A Dramatic Musical

Praise Him: The Christian and
Commemorative Year in Song

Sacred Anthem Book: 10

Ringwald, Roy

Dunsmore, Wm.
Schroth, Gerhard

Ehret, Walter
Mead, Edward

Persichetti, V

Respighi, O

Various

Rad, B.
Ehret, Walter

Ross-Smallman-
Matthews

Craig, D. and
Sterling, C.&R .

Ringwald, Roy

Wood, Dale

Voicing

SATB accomp.

SAB accomp.
SAB accomp

SAB accomp.

SATB w/descants and

accomps.

SATB w/ or w/o
accomp.

SATB
wi/solos/accomp.

Two-part
chorus/accomp.

Various/accomp.
SAB accomp.
SATB accomp

SATB accomp.

SAB accomp.

3 part mixed

| Season |Copies|
18

18
18

Christmas

17

11

13
17
2/12

10

11

17

Shawnee Press
Schmitt

Kjiv, Neil
Music

Belwin Mills

Hall & Mcreary
Elkan-Vogel
Ricordi & Co.,
Belwin

Triune Music

Word Music
Shawnee Press

Ditson, Oliver

Word Music

Shawnee Press

Sacred Music

1954
1946

1956

1958

1972

Chorus parts and
accomp--2 copies
Chorus parts -12
copies

1994



anthems for Mixed Voices
Sanctuary Choir Book
Service Music

The Christmas Messiah

The Morning Star Choir Book

The SAB Chorister

The Two-Part Mixed Choir

The Ultimate Response Book
The Vision of Isaiah: Trilogy for

Mixed Chorus
Three to Make Music

To Thee in song: A Sacred
Collection of 3 & 4 part

Perry, Roy
Kirby, Charles
Handel, G. F.

Thomas, Paul
Heller, Ruth (arr.)

Chesterton,
Thomas

Moore, Donald
(arr.)

Bright, Houston

Ades, Hawley

Douglas,
Wayne (arr.)

Voicing

SAB accomp.
SAB accomp.
SAB accomp.

Unison and Two-part
accomp.

SAB accomp.
2 part,mixed accomp.

SATB with or without
accomp.

SATB, organ

SAB accpmp.

3 & 4 part, mixed
accomp.

| Season |Copies|

Christmas

20
17

13

16

16

12

13
18

Publisher
press

Belwin Mills
Belwin Mills
Lorenz Pub. Co.

Concordia Pub.
House

Schmitt, Hall, &
McCreary

Lorenz Pub.

Warner Bros.
Music

Shawnee Press

Shawnee Press

Belwin Mills

Comments

1950
1978
1959
1957

1950

1994




