The Binghamton AGO Library Catalog

Choral Collections

Title	Editor	Voicing	Season	Copies	Publisher	Comments
A Celebration of Easter	Ringwald, Roy	SATB accomp.	Easter	18	Shawnee Press	
Anthems for SAB	Dunsmore, Wm.	SAB accomp.	-	18	Schmitt	
Anthems of Praise	Schroth, Gerhard	SAB accomp	-	18	Kjiv, Neil Music	
Cathedral Choir Book	Ehret, Walter	SAB accomp.	-	17	Belwin Mills	1954
Great Hymns with Descants	Mead, Edward	SATB w/descants and accomps.	-	7	Hall & Mcreary	1946
Hymns and Responses for the Church Year	Persichetti, V	SATB w/ or w/o accomp.	-	11	Elkan-Vogel	1956
Laud to the Nativity	Respighi, O	SATB w/solos/accomp.	Christmas	15	Ricordi & Co., Belwin	1958
Let the World Sing: A Collection of Sacred Music	Various	Two-part chorus/accomp.	-	7	Triune Music	
Lightshine	Rad, B.	Various/accomp.	-	13	Word Music	1972
Make a Joyful Noise	Ehret, Walter	SAB accomp.	-	17	Shawnee Press	
Master Choruses	Ross-Smallman- Matthews	SATB accomp	-	2/12	Ditson, Oliver	Chorus parts and accomp2 copies Chorus parts -12 copies
One Voice: A Dramatic Musical	Craig, D. and Sterling, C.&R.	SATB accomp.	-	10	Word Music	1994
Praise Him: The Christian and Commemorative Year in Song	Ringwald, Roy	SAB accomp.	-	11	Shawnee Press	
Sacred Anthem Book: 10	Wood, Dale	3 part mixed	-	17	Sacred Music	

Title	Editor	Voicing	Season	Copies	Publisher	Comments
anthems for Mixed Voices					press	
Sanctuary Choir Book	Perry, Roy	SAB accomp.	-	20	Belwin Mills	1950
Service Music	Kirby, Charles	SAB accomp.	-	17	Belwin Mills	1978
The Christmas Messiah	Handel, G. F.	SAB accomp.	Christmas	16	Lorenz Pub. Co.	1959
The Morning Star Choir Book	Thomas, Paul	Unison and Two-part accomp.	-	8	Concordia Pub. House	1957
The SAB Chorister	Heller, Ruth (arr.)	SAB accomp.	-	13	Schmitt, Hall, & McCreary	1950
The Two-Part Mixed Choir	Chesterton, Thomas	2 part,mixed accomp.	-	16	Lorenz Pub.	
The Ultimate Response Book	Moore, Donald (arr.)	SATB with or without accomp.	-	16	Warner Bros. Music	1994
The Vision of Isaiah: Trilogy for Mixed Chorus	Bright, Houston	SATB, organ	-	12	Shawnee Press	
Three to Make Music	Ades, Hawley	SAB accpmp.	-	13	Shawnee Press	
To Thee in song: A Sacred Collection of 3 & 4 part	Douglas, Wayne (arr.)	3 & 4 part, mixed accomp.	-	18	Belwin Mills	